
City of Crossville

Legislation Text

392 North Main Street
Crossville, Tennessee 38555

Discussion and action on amendment to commercial hangar lease

SUMMARY: Johnny Presley requests to amend commercial hangar lease approved on November
12, 2019 to $2,500 per month instead of a lump sum amount of $30,000 per year.
BUDGET ACCOUNT:

NECESSARY COUNCIL ACTION: Approve amendment

File #: 19-0345, Version: 2

City of Crossville Printed on 11/23/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

